
Workplace Safety Committee 
Regular Monthly Meeting Schedule 

 
 
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m.  
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 @ 1:00 p.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 @ 1:00 p.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Grenadier Room 
 
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 @ 1:00 p.m.  
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
 

 
 

Building Inspection Schedule 
 
 
 

 
Monday, January 6, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
East Hills Middle School Inspection #5 
Monday, February 3, 2025 @ 12:00 p.m. 
Liberty High School Part 1 Inspection #5 
Monday, March 3, 2025 @ 8:00 am 
Liberty High School Part 2 Inspection #5 
Monday, April 7, 2025 @ 12:00 p.m. 
Asa Packer Elementary School Inspection #6 
Monday, May 5, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Farmersville Elementary School Inspection #6 
Monday, June 2, 2025 @ 12:00 p.m. 
Calypso Elementary School Inspection #6 

 
 


